
Race 32 - Tour of Pendle

[ 1st 2:19:53, 2nd 2:22:08, 3rd 2:26:53 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 1 Doni Clarke M40 2 19 53 102.2 107.2

2 20 Ashley Wright M 2 44 26 86.9 86.9

3 33 Dom Leckie M 2 49 47 84.2 84.2

4 89 Duncan Cannon M40 3 10 13 75.2 79.6

5 129 Dan Taylor M45 3 20 43 71.2 77.6

6 140 Ben Faulks M45 3 23 33 70.2 75.8

7 161 Mel Blackhurst F55 3 27 41 68.8 103.0

8 176 Deborah Gowans F55 3 30 37 67.9 101.6

9 187 Tom Saunders M 3 33 38 66.9 66.9

10 191 Emma Fiedler F50 3 35 28 66.4 88.3

11 234 Kate Mansell F50 3 43 49 63.9 87.4

12 255 Darren Graham M55 3 50 11 62.1 75.3

13 268 Mark Whitaker M60 3 54 3 61.1 80.6

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 1 Doni Clarke M40 2 19 53 102.2 107.2

2 161 Mel Blackhurst F55 3 27 41 68.8 103.0

3 176 Deborah Gowans F55 3 30 37 67.9 101.6

4 191 Emma Fiedler F50 3 35 28 66.4 88.3

5 234 Kate Mansell F50 3 43 49 63.9 87.4

6 20 Ashley Wright M 2 44 26 86.9 86.9

7 33 Dom Leckie M 2 49 47 84.2 84.2

8 268 Mark Whitaker M60 3 54 3 61.1 80.6

9 89 Duncan Cannon M40 3 10 13 75.2 79.6

10 129 Dan Taylor M45 3 20 43 71.2 77.6

11 140 Ben Faulks M45 3 23 33 70.2 75.8

12 255 Darren Graham M55 3 50 11 62.1 75.3

13 187 Tom Saunders M 3 33 38 66.9 66.9


